
1 KAO MIURA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 7 101.39 51.07 50.82 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3F+3T 9.60 0.70 10.301 1 0 1 1

2 3A<< << 3.30 -1.50 1.80-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2A+1Lo+3S 8.20 0.93 9.131 1 2 1 2

4 CCoSp3 3.00 0.50 3.501 1 1 0 2

5 3Lz 6.00 -0.47 5.53-1 0 0 -1 -1

6 3F 5.83 X 0.00 5.830 0 0 0 0

7 3Lo 5.61 X 0.70 6.311 1 1 0 1

8 CSSp3 2.60 0.17 2.770 0 1 0 1

9 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.101 1 1 1 1

10 FCSp3 2.80 0.00 2.800 0 0 1 0

49.54 51.07

Skating Skills 2.00 5.085.25 4.75 5.00 5.50 5.00

Transitions 2.00 4.754.75 4.75 4.75 5.25 4.50

Performance 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 5.00

Composition 2.00 5.085.00 5.00 5.25 5.50 4.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 5.255.25 5.25 5.50 5.25 4.75

50.82

Falls:  -0.50

2 Atsuya YAHAGI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Shinyokohama prince 5 78.15 35.49 42.66 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T 4.30 0.00 4.300 0 0 1 0

2 3F! ! 5.30 -0.70 4.60-1 0 -1 -1 -1

3 3T+2T 5.60 -1.40 4.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 1 0

5 2Lo 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 0 0

6 3S 4.84 X 0.00 4.840 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp4 3.00 0.33 3.330 0 1 1 1

8 StSq2 2.60 0.50 3.100 1 1 1 1

9 2Lz+2A+SEQ 4.75 X 0.00 4.750 0 0 0 0

10 CCoSp2 2.50 0.17 2.670 0 1 0 1

36.59 35.49

Skating Skills 2.00 4.174.50 4.00 4.00 5.25 3.75

Transitions 2.00 4.004.00 4.00 4.00 4.50 3.50

Performance 2.00 4.584.50 4.75 4.50 5.00 3.75

Composition 2.00 4.334.25 4.50 4.25 5.00 3.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 4.254.00 4.50 4.25 4.75 3.75

42.66
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3 RYUSEI KIKUCHI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 1 63.96 26.48 37.98 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 3Lz<< << 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 3S 4.40 -1.40 3.00-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 2F!+2A+SEQ ! 4.16 -1.00 3.16-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

4 FCSp1 1.90 -0.50 1.40-1 -2 -2 -2 -1

5 CCoSp2V 2.00 -0.20 1.800 0 -1 -1 -1

6 StSq2 2.60 0.00 2.600 0 0 0 0

7 2A+1Lo+2S 5.61 X -1.00 4.61-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

8 3T 4.73 X 0.00 4.730 0 -1 0 0

9 2Lo 1.98 X -0.30 1.68-2 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 0 0

31.78 26.48

Skating Skills 2.00 4.083.75 4.50 4.50 4.00 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.753.50 4.00 4.00 3.75 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.834.00 4.25 4.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.833.75 4.25 5.00 3.50 3.25

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.503.75 4.00 3.50 3.25 3.00

37.98

Falls:  -0.50

4 GAKUTO KATANIWA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

3 58.07 22.05 36.52 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2F 1.90 0.00 1.900 0 0 0 0

2 2F+2T 3.20 -0.10 3.100 0 -1 0 -1

3 CCoSp3 3.00 0.00 3.000 0 1 0 0

4 CSSp1 1.90 0.17 2.070 0 0 1 1

5 2Lz! ! 2.31 X -0.30 2.01-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

6 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

7 2A< < 2.53 X -1.50 1.03-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2S+2T 2.86 X 0.00 2.860 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.50 2.301 1 2 1 0

10 FCSp1 1.90 -0.10 1.800 0 0 -1 -1

23.38 22.05

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.50 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.50

Transitions 2.00 3.423.25 3.75 4.50 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.753.75 4.00 5.00 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.673.75 3.75 5.25 3.50 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.924.00 4.00 5.00 3.75 3.25

36.52

Falls:  -0.50
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5 Rei NAGAO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Kanagawa FSC 8 50.36 16.88 33.48 0.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A<< << 1.10 -0.60 0.50-3 -3 -3 -2 -3

2 2Lz+2T<< << 2.50 -0.60 1.90-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

3 CSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.30-1 0 0 0 0

4 2S+1Lo<<+2S << 2.60 -0.40 2.20-2 -2 -2 -2 -2

5 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 0 0

6 2F! ! 2.09 X -0.50 1.59-2 -2 -2 -1 -1

7 2Lo 1.98 X 0.00 1.980 0 0 0 0

8 1A 1.21 X 0.00 1.210 0 0 0 0

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 0 0 1 -1

10 FCSpB 1.60 -0.20 1.40-1 -1 0 -1 0

19.18 16.88

Skating Skills 2.00 3.333.75 3.50 3.25 3.25 3.25

Transitions 2.00 3.083.25 3.00 3.25 3.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 3.503.75 3.50 3.50 3.50 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.503.50 3.25 3.75 3.75 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.333.50 3.00 3.00 3.50 3.50

33.48

6 Masamune OKUBO

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

2 45.41 12.25 34.16 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   * Invalid element   < Under-rotated jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 1 0

2 2Lz 2.10 -0.90 1.20-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

3 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

4 CSpB 1.10 -0.40 0.70-1 0 -1 -2 -2

5 FSSp2 2.30 0.00 2.300 0 0 -1 0

6 A 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

7 2Lo+1Lo<+1S< < 2.75 X -0.90 1.85-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

8 2Lz* * 0.00 X 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSq1 1.80 0.00 1.800 1 0 0 0

10 CCoSp1 2.00 0.00 2.000 0 0 -1 0

14.45 12.25

Skating Skills 2.00 3.503.75 3.75 3.50 3.25 3.00

Transitions 2.00 3.253.25 3.25 3.25 3.25 3.00

Performance 2.00 3.333.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.25

Composition 2.00 3.423.50 3.50 3.50 3.25 3.00

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 3.583.75 3.75 3.50 3.50 3.25

34.16

Falls:  -1.00
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7 HIDEKI MARUYAMA

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

6 42.03 13.71 28.82 0.50

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1   ! Not clear edge

Club

-0.50

Base
Value

1 2S+2T+2T< < 3.50 -0.20 3.30-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

2 1A 1.10 0.00 1.100 0 0 0 -1

3 FSSp2V 1.60 0.00 1.600 0 0 1 0

4 2Lz<< << 0.60 -0.30 0.30-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 StSq1 1.80 -0.20 1.600 -1 -2 0 -1

6 2F<<! ! 0.55 X -0.30 0.25-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

7 1Lo 0.55 X -0.03 0.520 0 -1 0 -1

8 2S+1A+SEQ 2.11 X -0.47 1.64-2 -2 -2 -3 -3

9 CSpB 1.10 -0.30 0.80-1 -1 -1 -1 -1

10 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-2 -1 -1 -2 -1

15.91 13.71

Skating Skills 2.00 3.253.50 3.50 3.25 2.75 3.00

Transitions 2.00 2.753.00 3.25 2.50 2.00 2.75

Performance 2.00 2.833.25 3.25 2.75 2.50 2.50

Composition 2.00 2.833.00 3.25 3.00 2.50 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.753.25 3.00 2.75 2.50 2.25

28.82

Falls:  -0.50

8 Takumi SHIMOTORI

Rank Name Starting
Number

Total
Segment

Score
=

Total
Element

Score
+

Total
Program

Component
Score (factorized)

Deductions

-

Shinyokohama prince 4 36.71 10.05 27.66 1.00

Excuted
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   < Under-rotated jump   << Downgraded jump   X Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

Club

-1.00

Base
Value

1 2S<+2T<< << 1.30 -0.60 0.70-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

2 2T 1.30 0.00 1.300 0 0 0 0

3 CCoSpB 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 -1 0

4 2Lo< < 1.30 -0.90 0.40-3 -3 -3 -3 -3

5 1F 0.55 X 0.00 0.550 0 0 0 0

6 1Lz 0.66 X 0.00 0.660 0 0 0 0

7 1A+1Lo<+2S< < 2.64 X -0.60 2.04-3 -3 -3 -3 -2

8 CSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

9 StSqB 1.50 -0.30 1.20-1 -1 -2 0 -1

10 FSSp2V 1.60 -0.10 1.50-2 0 0 -1 0

12.55 10.05

Skating Skills 2.00 3.173.50 3.25 3.25 3.00 2.50

Transitions 2.00 2.583.00 2.75 2.50 2.50 2.25

Performance 2.00 2.583.50 2.50 2.50 2.50 2.75

Composition 2.00 2.923.25 2.75 3.00 3.00 2.50

Interpretation of the Music 2.00 2.583.25 2.50 2.50 2.75 2.50

27.66

Falls:  -1.00
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